Date
Mon
7/25/2005

Tue
7/26/2005

Wed
7/27/2005

Thur
7/28/2005

Fri
7/29/2005

Mon
8/1/2005

Tue
8/2/2005

Wed
8/3/2005

Thur
8/4/2005

Fri
8/5/2005

SEE Math 2005 Schedule
Cartan Group --- Grade 6 A

Time

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:45-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-4:30

Instr

PY

PK&MM

PY

MK

MM&LC

KB&AC

MK

MP&AE

KB

PY

MK

BG

KB&AC

AH

JE

MP&AE

PY/BG

JE/AC

PY

All

Topic

Computer Animations
Break Time
Mirrors & Symmetries

Computer Animations
Break Time
Platonic Solids

Geometry & Oregami
Break Time
Straw Puzzles

Euler Numbers
Break Time

Cryptography

Tangrams & Pythagorean Thm
Break Time
Computer Animations

Knot Theory
Break Time
Logic Puzzles

Venn Diagrams
Break Time
Map Coloring

Strings & Probability
Break Time

Cryptography

Computer Anim / Manipulatives
Break Time
Contest / Puzzles

4D Geometry / Petals on Rose
Break Time
Awards

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Room

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 624
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 624

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 624

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 155/120

BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA

Helpers
RS,ML
RS,NH
RS,ML
RS,NH
RS,NH
RS,ML
CW,BN
CW,NH,JT,SL
RS,ML
RS,NH,SL
RS,JT

RS,JT
RS,JT,ML
RS,JT

RS,JT

RS,JT
BA,MK2,JT,SL
ES,MT,ML

All

All



Date
Mon
7/25/2005

Tue
7/26/2005

Wed
7/27/2005

Thur
7/28/2005

Fri
7/29/2005

Mon
8/1/2005

Tue
8/2/2005

Wed
8/3/2005

Thur
8/4/2005

Fri
8/5/2005

SEE Math 2005 Schedule
Cauchy Group --- Grade 6 B

Time

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:45-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-4:30

Instr

PY

MK

PY

PK&MM

KB&AC

MM&LC

MP&AE

MK

PY

KB

BG

MK

AH

KB&AC

MP&AE

JE

PY/BG

JE/AC

PY

All

Topic

Computer Animations
Break Time
Platonic Solids

Computer Animations
Break Time
Mirrors & Symmetries

Straw Puzzles
Break Time
Geometry & Oregami

Cryptography
Break Time
Euler Numbers

Computer Animations
Break Time
Tangrams & Pythagorean Thm

Logic Puzzles
Break Time
Knot Theory

Map Coloring
Break Time
Venn Diagrams

Cryptography
Break Time
Strings & Probability

Computer Anim / Manipulatives
Break Time
Contest / Puzzles

4D Geometry / Petals on Rose
Break Time
Awards

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Room

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 624

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 624
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 624
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 104
BLOC 120

BLOC 155/120

BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA

Helpers
PW
ES,CD,MH
PW

LB,MH

BA

BA,MH
BA,MH,MT
BA,CD
BA,MH

BA

BAMT
BA,CD,MT
BAMT
BAMT
BAMT
BAMT
BA,MK2,JT,SL
BAMT

All

All



Date
Mon
7/25/2005

Tue
7/26/2005

Wed
7/27/2005

Thur
7/28/2005

Fri
7/29/2005

Mon
8/1/2005

Tue
8/2/2005

Wed
8/3/2005

Thur
8/4/2005

Fri
8/5/2005

SEE Math 2005 Schedule
Hilbert Group --- Grade 7

Time

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:45-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-4:30

Instr

PK&MM

PY

MK

PY

PK

MP&AE

JL

KB&AC

MK

AH

PY

KB&AC

MK

MP&AE

BG

KB&AC

JE/AC

PY/BG

PY

All

Topic

Mirrors & Symmetries
Break Time
Computer Animations

Platonic Solids
Break Time
Computer Animations

Pigeon Holes & Math Tricks
Break Time

Cryptography

State Space
Break Time
Straw Puzzles

Euler Numbers
Break Time
Map Coloring

Computer Animations
Break Time
Tangrams & Pythagorean Thm

Knot Theory
Break Time

Cryptography

Logic Puzzles
Break Time
Venn Diagrams

Contest / Puzzles
Break Time
Computer Anim / Manipulatives

4D Geometry / Petals on Rose
Break Time
Awards

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Room

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 624
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 624

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 624
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 155/120

BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA

Helpers
RW,MH
SL,ML
RW,BN,MH
SL,ML
SG,MH
SG,SL
PW,MH,JT
LB

RW

SG,MH
PW,ML
SG,ML
LL,BN
LB,SL
SG,ML
SG,ML
DC,MT,ML
LB,MK2,JT,SL
All

All



Date
Mon
7/25/2005

Tue
7/26/2005

Wed
7/27/2005

Thur
7/28/2005

Fri
7/29/2005

Mon
8/1/2005

Tue
8/2/2005

Wed
8/3/2005

Thur
8/4/2005

Fri
8/5/2005

SEE Math 2005 Schedule
Descartes Group --- Grade 8

Time

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-4:00

1:45-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-4:30

Instr

MK

PY

PK&MM

PY

MP&AE

PK

KB&AC

JL

AH

MK

KB&AC

PY

MP&AE

MK

KB&AC

BG

JE/AC

PY/BG

PY

All

Topic

Platonic Solids
Break Time
Computer Animations

Mirrors & Symmetries
Break Time
Computer Animations

Cryptography
Break Time
Pigeon Holes & Math Tricks

Straw Puzzles
Break Time
State Space

Map Coloring
Break Time
Euler Numbers

Tangrams & Pythagorean Thm
Break Time
Computer Animations

Cryptography
Break Time
Knot Theory

Venn Diagrams
Break Time
Logic Puzzles

Contest / Puzzles
Break Time
Computer Anim / Manipulatives

4D Geometry / Petals on Rose
Break Time
Awards

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Room

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 624

BLOC 624
BLOC 120
BLOC 155

BLOC 120
BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC 104
BLOC 120
BLOC 120

BLOC 155
BLOC 120
BLOC 624

BLOC 155/120

BLOC 120
BLOC 104

BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA
BLOC TBA

Helpers
DC,NH

DC

DC,NH

DC

DC,ML

LB,NH

DC,ML
DC,NH,MT,ML
CW,NH
CW,ML

LL

ES,SL

CW,SL
CW,ML

LL

ES

LL,MT
LB,MK2,JT,SL
All

All



Computer Lab - BLOC 104

Date
Mon
7/25/2005

Tue
7/26/2005

Wed
7/27/2005

Thur
7/28/2005

Fri
7/29/2005

Mon
8/1/2005

Tue
8/2/2005

Wed
8/3/2005

Thur
8/4/2005

Time

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

Graders:

Helpers
PY,SL
MH?,NH?

PY,SL,DC
MH?,NH?

PY,SL,BA
MH?,NH?

PY,SL,BA,DC
JT,MT
MH?,NH?

PY,SL,BA
MH?,NH?

PY,SL,BA,DC
JT,MT

PY,SL,BA,DC
JT,MT

PY,SL,BA
JT,MT,MK2

KB,BA,DC,SL

Instructors and Helpers:

Faculty:

PY
PK
AH
MP
JE
LC

P Yasskin

P Kuchment

A Hobbs

M Papanikolas
J Epstein

L Chen

Grad Students:

MK
CD
MK2
RW

Marta Kobiela
Candace DiBiano
Mike Karka

Ryan Westbrook

Undergrad Students:

RS
ES
SG
CwW
LB

Ross Shockley
Ekta Saheba
Seema Gupta
Cory Wells
Lee Bernhoft

High School Students:

MH
NH
KK
ML

Matt Hernandez
Nick Hernandez
Kyle Kenerley
Maria Lyuksyutova

KB
MM
BG
AE
JL

AC
BN
BA

DC
LL
PW
SL

JT
MT
BY

K Bollinger

M Mogilevsky
B Gustafson
A EI-Guindy
J Landsberg

Amy Collins
Bruce Ngo
Ben Arispa

Daniel Caldwell

Lauren Lessor
Patrick Walton

Spencer Liechty

Jennifer Tribble
Matthew Tribble

Becca Yasskin



